SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result
20 October 2018

Posn
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Time Team

25:33 Bracknell AC (A)
25:51 Herne Hill Harriers (B)
26:13 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
27:11 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
27:21 Thames Valley Harriers
28:35 Abingdon AC
28:57 Bracknell AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Poole AC
Thames Valley Harriers

Leg 1
Name

Amelia Wilks

Katie Balme

lyata Santos

Maddie Deadman
Amelia Casey

Cordelia Halfhead
Emily Jones

Jemima Hayward-Bhika
Isabelle Taylor

Maryna Voloshyna

Time

08:25
08:24
08:11
08:10
08:43
09:04
09:38
09:44
08:49
10:48

Leg 2

Team Name
Pos

4 Elana Carey
3 Annabel Hobday
2 Madalina Samoila
1 Macy Watson
5 Jasmine Grey
7 Katharine Harris
8 Emily Spencer Jones
9 Tatiana Cooke
6
10

Time

08:35
09:12
09:20
08:57
09:05
09:35
09:24
09:24

Team
Pos
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Name

Hannah Barnard
Mollie O'Sullivan
Millie Smith

Ella Noble

Rosie Vallance
Mollie Darwent
Marie Halliday

Leg 3
Time Team
Pos
08:33
08:15
08:42
08:45
09:33
09:49

09:55
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Under 20 Women
3x2500m

Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team
Incomplete Team



